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2017 Masters Pool - You vs. 1st Place - as of Round 3 complete !

+95
Group #5

Group #1
Tea Olive
Jason Day

Dustin Johnson

3 Hideki Matsuyama
4 |Rory McIlroy
5 |Jordan Spieth

G-Money

#

7
8
9
10

| 6 |Rickie Fowler (211 |

Group #2

Pink Dogwood

Phil Mickelson
Jon Rahm

Adam Scott
Henrik Stenson

Group #3
Flowering Peach
Paul Casey
Sergio Garcia
Justin Rose
Justin Thomas

Bubba Watson

Group #6

Juniper
26 |Rafael Cabrera Bello
27 |Matthew Fitzpatrick
28 |Brooks Koepka
29 |Louis Oosthuizen
30 Charl Schwartzel

Group #11
# White Dogwood
51 Emiliano Grillo
52 [William McGirt
53 |Scott Piercy
54 |Bernd Wiesberger
55 |Chris Wood

#
31
32
33
34
35

Group #7
Pampas
Adam Hadwin

Kevin Kisner

Jimmy Walker 217
Danny Willett 231
Gary Woodland 231

#

36
37
38

39
40

Group #8

Yellow Jasmine
Bill Haas
J.B. Holmes
Francesco Molinari
Ryan Moore
Lee Westwood

Group #4

Flowering Crab Apple
Zach Johnson

Matt Kuchar
Marc Leishman
Patrick Reed
Brandt Snedeker

Group #9
Carolina Cherry

Daniel Berger
Kevin Chappell

Soren Kjeldsen 216
Russell Knox 231
Brendan Steele 222

Magnolia
Tommy Fleetwood
Branden Grace
Tyrrell Hatton
Alex Noren
Thomas Pieters

22

Group #10
Camellia
Jason Dufner
Jim Furyk
Charley Hoffman
Martin Kaymer
Tiger Woods

#

56
57

59
60

58 Pat Perez

Group #12
Golden Bell

Shane Lowry
Kevin Na

Webb Simpson
Andy Sullivan

#

61
62
63
64
65

Group #13

Azalea
Roberto Castro

Ross Fisher

James Hahn 225
Sean O'Hair 231
Hudson Swafford 231

Group #14
Chinese Fir

Byeong Hun An
Yuta Ikeda

Siwoo Kim 231
Hideto Tanihara 231
Jeunghun Wang 231

same pick

Group #15
# Firethorn
71 |[Mackenzie Hughes
72 |Billy Hurley III
Brian Stuard

74 Daniel Summerhays
75 |Jhonattan Vegas

Group #16

# Redbud

76 |Angel Cabrera
77 |Ernie Els
78 |Vijay Singh

83 |Larry Mize
79 Steve Stricker 84 |Mark O'Meara
80 |Mike Weir 85 JRod Pampling

81
82

Group #17
Nandina

Fred Couples
Bernhard Langer

Rules:

same pick

86
87
88
89
20

Group #18
Holly
Brad Dalke
Toto Gana
Scott Gregory
Stewart Hagestad
Curtis Luck

Winners will be determined by the lowest combined total of all 19 golfers selected. Any golfer
failing to make the cut or any golfer not starting/finishing will be allocated a total score that is
one stroke worse than the golfer with the worst 4 day total (of those golfers making the cut).
Ties will be broken as follows: 1) most selected players making the cut, 2) Lowest score

for Group #1 (if necessary), then Group #2 (if necessary), then Group #3 (if necessary), etc.
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same pick

Butler Cabin
Trevor Immelman

Sandy Lyle
Jose Maria Olazabal 231
Tan Woosnam 231

same pick



